
United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho
Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013

July 2024 

 Fees Awarded Expenses Awarded

Buck Morrison, Heidi   
Trustee's Attorney $5,749.00 $0.00

16-41076-NGH $5,749.00 $0.00

Subtotal $5,749.00 $0.00

Gardner, David   
Trustee Chapter 7 $4,237.97 $31.92

16-20531-NGH $1,171.50 $31.92

23-20162-NGH $788.64 $0.00

23-20175-NGH $742.60 $0.00

23-20221-NGH $701.42 $0.00

23-20326-NGH $400.72 $0.00

23-20344-NGH $433.09 $0.00

Subtotal $4,237.97 $31.92

Geile, Patrick   
Trustee Chapter 7 $10,314.04 $113.69

17-00427-NGH $3,234.45 $8.77

23-00256-NGH $1,104.83 $13.26

23-00356-NGH $380.10 $10.10

23-00491-NGH $506.92 $8.56

23-00572-NGH $516.23 $11.91

23-00625-NGH $1,743.20 $21.36

23-40338-NGH $1,293.98 $9.98

23-40376-NGH $506.93 $8.64

23-40399-NGH $656.62 $9.35

23-40543-NGH $370.78 $11.76

Subtotal $10,314.04 $113.69

Grimshaw, Matthew   
Trustee Chapter 9/11 $1,453.64 $0.00

20-40485-NGH $1,453.64 $0.00

Subtotal $1,453.64 $0.00

Hopkins, R   
Trustee Chapter 7 $2,779.32 $21.82

21-40480-NGH $2,779.32 $21.82

Subtotal $2,779.32 $21.82



Hoty, Carolyn   
Realtor $32,994.00 $0.00

23-00221-NGH $32,994.00 $0.00

Subtotal $32,994.00 $0.00

Kurtz, Timothy   
Trustee Chapter 7 $9,224.54 $373.12

23-00059-NGH $7,500.00 $314.87

23-00326-NGH $429.94 $27.55

23-00541-NGH $611.79 $19.50

23-00605-NGH $682.81 $11.20

Subtotal $9,224.54 $373.12

O'Rourke, Kevin   
Trustee Chapter 9/11 $2,567.50 $85.75

21-20048-NGH $2,567.50 $85.75

Subtotal $2,567.50 $85.75

Pickett, Rich   
Auctioneer $2,440.00 $0.00

23-00298-NGH $1,200.00 $0.00

23-00570-NGH $1,240.00 $0.00

Subtotal $2,440.00 $0.00

Grand Totals $71,760.01 $626.30


